From: Dana [mailto: IINGTTNNNGEE

Sent: Wednesday, October 03, 2012 10:18 AM

To: Magliocco, Gina X; Gmax

Cc: PB-Servicel318

Subject: RE: 116 EAST 65TH 5T LLC 0000x00004235 overdraft

Hi Gina,
Please see transfer instructions attached.
Kind regards,

Dana
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From: Magliocco, Gina X [mailto G
Sent: Wednesday, October 03, 2012 B:37 AM

To: Dana; Gmax

Cc: PB-5ervice1318

Subject: 116 EAST 65TH ST LLC CO0Mooooxd235 overdraft

o/d amount: 5-1,839.00
Good Morning Ms. Maxwell,

Hope you are well. Your account is in overdraft from a recent American Express debit on 10/2/12. Please
advise how we can assist to cover, thanks!

Depaosit a check right from your phone. Ask your Client Service team about other convenient ways to
simplify your financial life.

il i v |PRIgiean Chaswe Bank, MA, Blemt EQ

Gina Magliocco | Client Service Associate| Private Bank | LP. Morgan |
500 Stanton Christiana Road, OPS3, Newark DE 19713

Please only reply to our team email to ensure prompt service:

Alternate contact: Janet E. Youns | [

This communication is for informational purposes only. I is not intended as an offer or solicitation for the purchase or sale of any financial
instrumend of as an official confinnation of any ransaction. All market prices, data amd other mfonmation are nol warranted as to completfencss o
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